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List of Faculty for Academic Year 2015-16

Sr.No Name Email Gender Designation Dai::]ifjfit:"g sar:\i:li:]nbeilr;::sfs
1 |Dr. Kamalakar Desai kamalakar.desai@vpmmpcoc.org Male Director 01.08.2012 %
2 [Dr. Shilpa Deorukhakar shilpa dcmukln&m‘{rj;\.-pmm|3.coc‘org Female Principal 01.07.2013
3 |Mr. Santosh Bagal santosh.bagal@@vpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 18.01.2016
4 |Mr. Audumbar Patkar audumbar patkari@vpmimpeoc.org Male Asst. Professor 06.08.2012
5 [Mr. Ganesh Dive ganesh.dive@vpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 06,08.2012
6 |Mrs.Rashmi Tamhankar rashmi.tamhankari@vpmmpcoe.org Female Asst. Professor 01.10.2015
7 [Mr Rohan Gondhalekar roban.gondhalekar @ vpmmpceoe.org Male Asst. Professor 15.07.2012
8 |Dr. Amit Mane amit.mane(@yvpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 06.08.2012
9 [Mr, Akash Lankhe akash.lanke@vpmmpceoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.01.2015
10 [Mr. Shekhar Sawant shekhar sawant@vpmmpcoc.org Male Asst. Professor 01.01.2015
11 |Mr. Nandkishor Chougule nandkishor.chougule@vpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2015
12 [Mr. Mandar Pawari mandar.pawari@vpmmpeog.org Male Asst. Professor 01.01.2016
13 |Ms. Komal Shinde komal.shinde@vpmmpeoe.org Female Asst. Professor 01.02,2016
14 |Mr. Sanket Gharat sanket.gharat@vpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.09.2015
15 IMr. Saurabh Phadke saurabh.phadkegvpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 61.09.2015
16 |Mr. Vaibhav Ambavkar vaibhav.ambavkar@vpmmpeoe org Male Asst. Professor 15.06.2013
17 |Mr. Kailas Karnekar kailas kamekargvpmmpceoe.org Male Asst. Professor 20.06.2013
18 |Mr. Ashish Despande asish.deshpandei@vpminpeoe org Male Asst. Professo; 01.09.2015
19 |Ms. Alaknanda Sane alaknanda.sane@vpmmpeoe.org Female Asst. Professor 01.09.2015
20 [Mr. Nikhil Gokhale nikhil.gokhale@vpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 13.03.2015
21 |Mr, Ketan Kundiya ketan kundivai@vpmmpcoe org Male Asst. Professor 01.01.2016
22 |Mr, Satish Ghorpade satish. ghorpade@ypmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor - 20.06.2013
23 |Mr, Ramachandra Bapat ramchandra bapat@vpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2015
24 |Ms, Ramadevi Rudra ramadevi.rudrac@@vpmmpeoe.org Female Asst. Professor 03.7.2014
25  [Mr. Sandeep Dwivedi sandccp.ch\-’i\.'cdi@‘l\'pll]|npcoc.er|_.' Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2014
26 |Mr. Mahesh Kumar mahesh kumar@vpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2015
27 |Mr. Prashant Mahajan prashant.mahajan/@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 26.11.2012
28 |Mr. Sufiyan Mukadam sufiyan.mukadam@vpmmpeoc.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2014
29 |Mrs. Apurva Joshi apurva joshi@vpmmpeoe.org Female Asst. Professor 01.07.2014
30 |Ms. Madhura Bedarkar madhura.bedarkar@vpmmpcoe.org Female Asst. Professor 01.07.2014
31 [Mr. Kaustubh Joshi kaustubh joshii@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2014
32 |Mr. Sushil Sirsat sushil.sirsat@yvpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2015
33 |Mr. Vinod Salunkhe vinod salunkhe@vpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2015 -
34 |Mr, Prasad P. Gavhankar prasad.gavhankar@vpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.09.2015
35 [Mr. Avinash Pawar avinash.pawar@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 15.06.2013

VPM's M

pal
rshi Parshuram College

nf Engineering, Velneshwar



Mr, Gaurav Rajwade

‘M
i8]

36 gauray rapwaded s pmmpene oy Male Asst. Professor 15.01.2014
37 |Ms. Bhagyashree Mahale bhagrashree. mahale @vpmmpeoe oryg Female Asst. Professor 01.07.2014
38 |Mr. Surajkumar Sawai SUrajKUMar sawaies pmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 06.07.2015
39 |Ms. Pradnya Gokhale pradnya gokhalei@vpmmpeoe.org . Female Asst. Professor 01.07.2015
40 |Mr. Balagouda Patil balagouda patil@ovpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2013
41 |Mr. Ashish Chaudhari ashish.chaudhari@vpmmpceoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2013
42 |Mr. Prasad Bapat prasad bapati@yvpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2014
43 |Mr. Anand Patange anand. patange/@vpmmpeoc.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2014
——_;J Mr. Vin;;’;;l;::i}remal »imu.'.1k‘hi1'c|nulh‘,’;‘-: pmmpeoe.ory Male Asst. Professor 07.07.2014
45 [Mr. Pradlg Srharrma |1I'ilt]i|7.!‘|\ill:lllEI\'{‘("\'[)IIII\I peoe.org Male Asst, Professor 11.08.2014
46 |Mr. Ganamatayya Hikkimath |ganamatayya hikkimath@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 07.07.2014
47 |Mr, Mahesh Kale maliesh kale@ovpmmpeoe org Male Asst. Professor 28.01.2015
48 |Mr. Prashant Bhise prashant bhise@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 15.07.2015
49 |Mr. Rajnitu Rakshaskar rajnitu rakshaskar@vpmmpeoe.org Male Asst, Professor 01.07.2015
50 |Mr. Anand Biradar anand biradar@yvpmmpcoe.org l\_:‘[ale Asst. Professor 15.07.2015
51 |Ms. Archana Telgi archana.telgi@vpmmpeoe.org Female Asst. Professor
52  |Mr. Onkareshwar Kulkarni  [onkareshwar kulkami@vpmmpeoe.org Male Teaching Assistant [ 01.04.2015
53 |Ms. Vinodini Salvi vinodini.salvi@@vpmmpceoe.org Female Teaching Assistant| 01.07.2014
54 |Ms. Bhakti Gangan bhakti.gangan‘@vpmmpcoe.org Female Teaching Assistant 19.07.2014
55 |Mr. Yogesh Katdare yogesh katdarei@vpmmpeoe.org Male Teaching Assistant| 01.08.2014
56 |Ms. Priti Sathe priti.sathe/@vpmmpcoe.org Female Teaching Assistant| 01.07.2014
57 |Mr. Ratnadeep Keer ratnadeep keer@yvpmmpeoe.org Male Teaching Assistant|  01.04.2015
58 ; Ms. Dhanashree Hindalekar |dhanashree hindlekar@vpmmpeoe.org Female Teaching Assistant 17.06.2013
59 |Ms. Vaidehi Karkare vaidehi karkare@vpmmpcoe.org ) Female | Teaching Assistant| 01.07.2014
60 |Mr. Mayuresh Fatil mayuresh.patil@vpmmpceoe.org Male Teaching Assistant 13.03.2014
List of Late joiners Faculties
Sr.No Name Email Gender Designation Da|!e olfjolining Date of Relieving
institution
1 |Mr.Vankatesh Taduvai venkatesh taduvai@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2015 till date
2 |Mr. Shankar P.R. shamkariajan/@vpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 16.07.2015 till date
3 |Mr. Hunachal Santsshkumar  [santoshkumar hunachal@vpmmpeoe. org Male Asst. Professor 27.07.2015 till date
4 |Mr. Atul Samant atul samant@vpmmeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.10.2015 till date
5 |Mr. Gajanan Khapre gajanan Khapreivpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 1.07.2017 till date
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Sr.No Nante ____,I:Ti:,m . Gender Designation D’:;‘;:’i{j?i:::ng Date of Relieving
1 [Mr. Amol Harchekar amol harchekared vpimpeoe o Male Asst. Professor 01.01.2016 09.04.2016
2 |Mrs. Sneha Ganesh Dive sneha divedvpmmpeoe.org : N VFemaIe Asst. Professor 01.01.2016 16.04.2016
3 [Ms. Madhuri Patil madhuii.patiledvpmimpeoe.org Female Asst. Professor 01.09.2015 12.04.2016
4 |Mr. Praffula Bavsar praffula bavsav@vpmmpcoe org Male Asst, Professor 01.09.2015 30.09.2015
5 IMr. Chinmay Gokhale chinmay .gokhale@vpmmpceoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.09.2015 30.09.2015
6 |Ms.Mrunal Ketkar mrunal ketkar@vpmmpeoe org Female Asst. Professor 01.07.2015 30.09.2015
7 [Mr. Mukeshkumar Patil mukeshkumar patil’@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 15.09.2015 30.06.2016
8 |Mr. Rohit Kamble roliitkamble@@vpnimpeoe org - Male Asst: Professor 01092015 31.12:2015
9 |Mr. Pratik Kulkarni pratik kulkami@vpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 29.07.2015 30.06.2016
10 |Ms. Renu Hujare rcnn.hujurcg{{‘\pm;npcuc‘nrg Female Asst. Professor 13.07.2015 03.01.2016
11 |Mr. Hrishikesh Gokhale hrishikesh gokhale@vpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.09.2015 30.04.2016
12 |Mr. Vikrant Thakur vikrant.thakur@vpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.09.2015 30.04.2016
13 |Mr. Ashok Matand Ghatpande|ashok ghatpande@@vpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.01.2016 31.01.2016
14 [Mr. Manish Prabhu manish prabhu@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 15.06.2013 26.12.2015
15 |Mrs, Ashwini Kale ashvini kale@vpmmpeoe org ‘Female Asst. Professor 01.07.2014 02.12.2015
16 |Mr, Kanojkumar Ratnakar Pati|kanojkumar patil@vpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 03.02.2015 01.06.2017
17 [Mr. Kushal Joshi kushal joshi@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.09.2015 06.04.2016
18 |Mr. Nikhil Chaudhari nikhil chaudharit@vpmimpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.09.2015 30.04.2016
19 |Ms, Ketaki Deshpande ketaki.deshpande@vpmmpcoe.org Female Asst. Professor 01.07.2015 30.04.2016
20 | Mr. Amol Khodake amol khodake@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2015 30.06.2016
21 |Mr, Anil Mahale anil mahale@vpmmpeoe.org . Male Asst. Professor 01.09.2015 08.04.2017
22 |Ms, Chetana Kelkar chetana kelkarg@vpmmpeoe org Female Asst. Professor 01.09.2015 30.04.2016
23 |Ms. Priyanka Jadhav privanka_jadhavivpmmpeoe org Female Asst. Professor 01.09.2015 30.04.2016
24 |Mr. Aniruddha Gokhale aniruddha.gokhale@vpmmpceoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.09.2015 30.04.2016
25 |Ms. Supriya Anandrao Patil  |supriya.patili@vpmmpceoe.org Female Asst. Professor 01.01.2016 15.04.2016
26 |Mr. Santosh Shinde santosh.shinde@évpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 15.11.2013 21.12.2015
27 |Mr. Pritesh Patil pritesh.patili@vpmmpeoe org Male Asst. Professor 01.09.2015 30.04.2016
28 |Mr. Sagar Sutar sagar.sutarfévpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 05.01.2016 31.08.2017
29 |Mr. Pramod Bapat pramod.bapati@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.10.2015 07.04.2016
30 |Mr. Rajesh Parade rajesh.parade@vommpcoe.org lMale Teaching Assistant 17.08.2015
31 |Mr. Ashutosh Jadhav ashutosh jadhavi@vpmmpcoe.org Male Teaching Assistant 05.04.2016 30.06.2016
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